62.27020.01

Drehbarer

Material:

Finish:

Glass thickness:
Sales unit (SU):
Unit package:
Shape:
Measures:
Measure A:
Measure B:
Measure C:
Measure D:

Klemmtrager

brass

chrome polished
6 -8 mm

Pr

5.00

square

27 x 16 x 16 mm
27 mm

16 mm

16 mm

3 mm

mit 1 Befestigungsschraube, Zapfen und Hillse
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